
Day Date Host Site Team Time

Thur. Aug. 17 BI Tiger Invitational Bradwell Institute-Hinesville JV/V 5:00pm

Thur. Aug. 24 Ware County Ware County High School JV/V 4:30pm

Sat. Sep. 2 Jekyll Island Invitational Jekyll Island JV/V 7:15am

Thur. Sep. 7 Wayne County Wayne County High School JV/V 4:00pm

Thur. Sep. 14 South Ga. Championship Hazlehurst-Jeff Davis MS V 6:00pm

Sat. Sep. 23 S. Effingham Invitational Honey Ridge Plantation V 8:00am

Sat. Sep. 30 Coach Hope Invitational Fernandina Beach V/JV 8:00am

Thur. Oct. 12 Brunswick Coastal Ga. Comm. College V/JV 5:00pm

Tue. Oct. 24 Region 1AAAAAAA Freedom Park - Valdosta V 11:15am

Sat. Nov. 4 GHSA State Meet Carrollton High School V 8:00am
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